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Description
A range of M-MA and PG-MA cable glands that have ultra-strong stretching resistance, 
water proof and dust proof. They also have the ability to resist salt, acid, alkali, grease and 
general solvents.

A  
Lock Nut

B  
O Ring

C  
Body

D  
Claw

E  
Seal

F  
Sealing Nut

Diagram

SL Material
A Nickel Plated Brass
B Nitrile Rubber
C Nickel Plated Brass
D Nylon PA66
E Nitrile Rubber
F Nickel Plated Brass

Specifications
Material	 : Nickel plated brass with nylon claw.
Operating temperature	 : �-40°C to +100°C (Static state) 

-20°C to +80°C (Dynamic state)
IP Rating	 : IP68

M-MA Type Metallic Cable Glands

Part Number Thread Size Cable Range 
mm

Thread OD 
L2 (mm)

Thread Length 
L1 (mm)

Spanner Size 
C&F (mm)

PP002680 M12×1.5 4 - 7 12 6 14
PP002686 M12×1.5 4 - 7 12 6 14
PP002681 M16×1.5 5 - 8 16 7 18
PP002687 M16×1.5 5 - 8 16 7 18
PP002682 M20×1.5 8 - 12 20 8 22
PP002688 M20×1.5 8 - 12 20 8 22
PP002683 M25×1.5 11 - 14 25 9 27/24
PP002689 M25×1.5 11 - 14 25 9 27/24
PP002684 M32×1.5 16 - 22 32 11 34
PP002690 M32×1.5 16 - 22 32 11 34
PP002685 M40×1.5 23 - 28 40 12 45
PP002691 M40×1.5 23 - 28 40 12 45
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Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for 
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change 
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, 
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make 
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or 
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its 
negligence. pro - POWER is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.

Description Part Number
Cable Gland, Brass, M12×1.5mm PP002680
Cable Gland, Brass, M16×1.5mm PP002681
Cable Gland, Brass, M20×1.5mm PP002682
Cable Gland, Brass, M25×1.5mm PP002683
Cable Gland, Brass, M32×1.5mm PP002684
Cable Gland, Brass, M40×1.5mm PP002685

Cable Gland, Brass, M12×1.5mm, 10/PK PP002686
Cable Gland, Brass, M16×1.5mm, 10/PK PP002687
Cable Gland, Brass, M20×1.5mm, 10/PK PP002688
Cable Gland, Brass, M25×1.5mm, 10/PK PP002689
Cable Gland, Brass, M32×1.5mm, 10/PK PP002690
Cable Gland, Brass, M40×1.5mm, 5/PK PP002691

Cable Gland, Brass, PG7 PP002692

PG-MA Type Metallic Cable Glands

Part Number Thread Size Cable Range 
mm

Thread OD 
L2 (mm)

Thread Length 
L1 (mm)

Spanner Size 
C&F (mm)

PP002692 PG7 4 - 7 12.5 6 14
PP002699 PG7 4 - 7 12.5 6 14
PP002693 PG9 5 - 8 15.2 7 18
PP002700 PG9 5 - 8 15.2 7 18
PP002694 PG11 6 - 10 18.6 8 20
PP002701 PG11 6 - 10 18.6 8 20
PP002695 PG13.5 8 - 12 20.4 9 22
PP002702 PG13.5 8 - 12 20.4 9 22
PP002696 PG16 11 - 14 22.5 9 24
PP002703 PG16 11 - 14 22.5 9 24
PP002697 PG21 14 - 18 28.3 9 30
PP002704 PG21 14 - 18 28.3 9 30
PP002698 PG29 18 - 25 37 10 40
PP002705 PG29 18 - 25 37 10 40

Part Number Table
Description Part Number

Cable Gland, Brass, PG9 PP002693
Cable Gland, Brass, PG11 PP002694

Cable Gland, Brass, PG13.5 PP002695
Cable Gland, Brass, PG16 PP002696
Cable Gland, Brass, PG21 PP002697
Cable Gland, Brass, PG29 PP002698

Cable Gland, Brass, PG7, 10/PK PP002699
Cable Gland, Brass, PG9, 10/PK PP002700
Cable Gland, Brass, PG11, 10/PK PP002701

Cable Gland, Brass, PG13.5, 10/PK PP002702
Cable Gland, Brass, PG16, 10/PK PP002703
Cable Gland, Brass, PG21, 10/PK PP002704
Cable Gland, Brass, PG29, 10/PK PP002705

https://www.newark.com/exclusive-brands
https://www.farnell.com/exclusive-brands
https://element14.com/exclusive-brands

